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  19th Hole

SEARED SESAME AHI TUNA

DELI RUEBEN SANDWICH

MORE STUFF FOR YOUR BURGER

PAT LAFRIEDA GOURMET STEAK BURGER

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

DEEP FRIED BUFFALO WINGS

DELAWARE BAY OYSTERS

GOURMET MACARONI AND CHEESE

LAKE PERCH SANDWICH

PORT HURON GOLF  CLUB SANDWICH

GERMAN SOFT PRETZEL STICKS

PORT HURON GOLF CLUB SALAD

FLASH FRIED BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER BITES

ROASTED VEGETABLES

$ 18.00

$ 13.00

$ 15.00

$ 16.00

$ 14.00

Half Dozen        $ 14.00

$ 15.00

$ 19.00

$ 15.00

$ 16.00

$ 18.00

$ 11.00

$ 13.00

sushi grade #1 tuna, togarashi spice, crispy vegetables, ginger and
microgreens

Detroit corned beef, sauerkraut Swiss, 1,000 island on Jewish rye

cheddar, Swiss, pepper jack, mushrooms, olives, grilled onion, jalapeno $0.50
bleu cheese $0.75
bacon $1.00

1/2 pound of ground short rib and chuck

gourmet meats, cheese, olives, berries, grapes and flatbread crackers

plump juicy wings, tossed in Franks red hot and melted butter, served
with celery sticks and bleu cheese dressing

freshly shucked on the half shell

in a rich Black Diamond white cheddar cheese sauce with cavatappi pasta

fried Great Lakes perch topped with cheddar and tartar on a grilled club
roll

three layers of toasted wheat with turkey, ham, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, mayonnaise and fried egg

with a white cheddar cheese dipping sauce

chicken, berries, mango, oranges, golden raisins, candied walnuts
and Swiss cheese with poppy seed dressing

with bleu cheese and crudité

assorted vegetables, hummus and flatbread crackers

add lobster $20.00

 Dozen       $ 25.00


