



PAT LAFRIEDA GOU 1/2 pound of ground sho	JRMET STEAK BURGER rt rib and chuck		\$15.00
MORE STUFF FOR Y cheddar, Swiss, pepper j bleu cheese \$0.75 bacon \$1.00	OUR BURGER jack, mushrooms, olives, grilled	onion, jalapeno S	\$0.50
FLASH FRIED BUFF with bleu cheese and cru	ALO CAULIFLOWER BITE	S	\$ 11.00
GOURMET MACAR(in a rich Black Diamond add lobster \$20.00	DNI AND CHEESE white cheddar cheese sauce wi	th cavatappi pas	\$ 15.00 ta
PORT HURON GOLF three layers of toasted w tomato, mayonnaise and	wheat with turkey, ham, bacon,	lettuce,	\$15.00
SEARED SESAME A sushi grade #1 tuna, toga microgreens	HI TUNA arashi spice, crispy vegetables,	ginger and	\$18.00
CHARCUTERIE BOA gourmet meats, cheese,	RD olives, berries, grapes and flat	bread crackers	\$16.00
GERMAN SOFT PRE with a white cheddar che			\$16.00
ROASTED VEGETAI assorted vegetables, hu	BLES mmus and flatbread crackers		\$13.00
DEEP FRIED BUFFA plump juicy wings, tosse with celery sticks and bl	ed in Franks red hot and melted	butter, served	\$14.00
LAKE PERCH SAND fried Great Lakes perch roll	WICH topped with cheddar and tarta	r on a grilled club	\$ 19.00
DELI RUEBEN SANI Detroit corned beef, sau	DWICH erkraut Swiss, 1,000 island on J	ewish rye	\$13.00
PORT HURON GOLF chicken, berries, mango, and Swiss cheese with p	oranges, golden raisins, candie	ed walnuts	\$18.00
DELAWARE BAY OY freshly shucked on the h		Half Dozen Dozen	\$ 14.00 \$ 25.00